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General information about company
Scrip code 530839
NSE Symbol 000000
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEO11B01017
Name of the company CLIO INFOTECH LIMITED
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a % of | of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held total no, of shares . ]
shareholder shareholders . . 7 _ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights
I) equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = AV)+ Total as a
(I (1) held (IV h Receints (VI N SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As % of
eld (IV) shares eceipts (VI) (V) (VD a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class °
held (V) ° X . | Total (A+B+C)
egly
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 3 762606 762606 6.93 762606 762606 |6.93
Group
(B) Public 10776 10248344 10248344 93.07 10248344 10248344 1 93.07
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 10779 11010950 11010950 100 11010950 11010950 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , I;]Elmber of
No. Of asa% Number of | 402 or
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in pth gec Sub-categorization of shares
Sh. No. of . conversion of | shares (XII) otherwise
ares Shares Underlying convertible encumbered | Number of
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (X111) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a ;
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
1) . Outstanding . percentage of A .
(I1) convertible securities . sa Asa% dematerialized
securities Warrants and No, of | diluted share % of form (XIV)
X (Xi) Warrants capital) (XD= | No. | total No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
Xi) (a) (VID+HX) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held @) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6.93 762606
Group
B) Public 93.07 9166738 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 9929344 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;;i()f fully Partly No. Of shares Z}?;?é:}?;d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paidup paid-up | underlying T shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ’ (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a’/0
(1) shares held h . AV)+(V)+ Total
(V) shares Receipts (VI) (V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class a
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X ) Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 3 762606 762606 6.93 762606 762606 | 6.93
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 3 762606 762606 6.93 762606 762606 | 6.93
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 3 762606 762606 6.93 762606 762606 | 6.93
Promoter Group
(A)=A)(1)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 1 800 800 0.01 800 800 0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 800 800 0.01 800 800 0.01
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(@ holding nominal 10543 5947262 5947262 |54.01 5947262 5947262 | 54.01
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 39 2088859 2088859 | 18.97 2088859 2088859 | 18.97
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
) Non Resident Indians 23 60280 60280 0.55 60280 60280 0.55
(NRIs)
(1)) Bodies Corporate 67 1696160 1696160 15.4 1696160 1696160 | 15.4
(m) Any Other (specify) | 103 454983 454983 4.13 454983 454983 | 4.13
Sub-Total (B)(4) 10775 10247544 10247544 | 93.07 10247544 10247544 | 93.07
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 10776 10248344 10248344 | 93.07 10248344 10248344 | 93.07
(2+B)3)*+B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"tal (AB+C2 10779 11010950 11010950 [ 100 11010950 11010950 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 10779 11010950 11010950 100 11010950 11010950 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Number-of pledged or L
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | - bered umber o
. . . L equity shares
Underlying Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (X111) :
Sr. . . - held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% As a % cmaterialize
r : | dil 3 cotal sa% [form (XIV)  |Sub. | Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | ottt o | of total u u u
(a) (VID+HX) As a % (a). Shares (a)' Shares gategory c%tegory chegory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (6] (i1) (iii)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 6.93 762606
Sub-Total (A) 6.93 762606
)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
6.93 762606
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) 0.01 800 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.01 800 0 0 0
M
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(&) 54.01 4912556 0 0 0
(h) 18.97 2054859 0 0 0
@) 0.55 60280 0 0 0
) 15.4 1683660 0 0 0
(m) 4.13 454583 0 0 0
(Sr)b'T"t"‘l ®) 93.07 9165938 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 93.07 9166738 0 0 0
B)X2)+B)3)t
(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BH+C2) 100 9929344
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 9929344
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MANJU SURESH BAFNA

SURESH BABULAL BAFNA

ASHOK BAFNA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AEVPB1364F

AACPB3278M

AEQPB2095G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

405797

239555

117254

762606

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

405797

239555

117254

762606

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.69

2.18

1.06

6.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

405797

239555

117254

762606

Class eg:y

Total

405797

239555

117254

762606

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.69

2.18

1.06

6.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.69

2.18

1.06

6.93

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

405797

239555

117254

762606

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MAIJESTIC HOLDINGS & FININVEST PVT LTD

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACM3826D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1548607

1548607

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

1548607

1548607

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.06

14.06

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1548607

1548607

Class eg:y

Total

1548607

1548607

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.06

14.06

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.06

14.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

1548607

1548607
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HIREN C CHAG

RAMESHKUMAR UKHCHAND HARAN

VISHAL KANTILAL JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AACPC9423B

AARPK7124Q

AACPJ4368E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

237585

147500

130151

515236

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

237585

147500

130151

515236

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.16

1.34

1.18

4.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

237585

147500

130151

515236

Class eg:y

Total

237585

147500

130151

515236

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.16

1.34

1.18

4.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.16

4.68

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

237585

147500

130151
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

Category

HUF

Firm

Trusts

Firm

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VISHAL KANTILAL JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAAFV1640B

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

95

103

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

236488

209680

100

218395

454983

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WV)+ (VD

236488

209680

100

218395

454983

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.15

1.9

1.98

4.13

Number of Voting Rights held in ea

ch class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

236488

209680

100

218395

454983

Class eg:y

Total

236488

209680

100

218395

454983

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.15

1.9

1.98

4.13

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.15

1.98

4.13

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 153 505¢ 209680 100 218395 454583
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) |0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0
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