General information about company					
Scrip code	530839				
NSE Symbol	000000				
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED				
ISIN	INE011B01017				
Name of the company	CLIO INFOTECH LIMITED				
Whether company is SME	No				
Class of Security	Equity Shares				
Type of report	Quarterly				
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2023				
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date					
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)				
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No				

	Declaration						
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public		
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No		
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No		
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No		
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No		
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No		
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No				
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No		
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No					

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits						
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)				
As on shareholding date	100	0				
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0				
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0				
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0				
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0				

			Table l	- Summa	ry Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities					
	Cotagory of N	ategory of Nos. Of No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of of securities	in each class				
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	762606			762606	6.93	762606		762606	6.93	
(B)	Public	10776	10248344			10248344	93.07	10248344		10248344	93.07	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	10779	11010950			11010950	100	11010950		11010950	100	

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category			Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	convertible	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				6.93					762606			
(B)	Public				93.07					9166738	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					9929344	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing sh	areholdi	ng pattern o	f the Promo	oter and Promoto	er Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of class of se		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a % of
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	the Promo	oter and Promote	r Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	762606			762606	6.93	762606		762606	6.93
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	762606			762606	6.93	762606		762606	6.93
(2)	Foreign			•		l	1	_ !		•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	762606			762606	6.93	762606		762606	6.93
В	Table III - Statement sl	nowing shareho	lding pattern o	f the Publi	c shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic))									
(d)	Banks	1	800			800	0.01	800		800	0.01
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	800			800	0.01	800		800	0.01
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)	•	•	•	•			•	1	•	
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	10543	5947262			5947262	54.01	5947262		5947262	54.01
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	39	2088859			2088859	18.97	2088859		2088859	18.97
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	23	60280			60280	0.55	60280		60280	0.55
(1)	Bodies Corporate	67	1696160			1696160	15.4	1696160		1696160	15.4
(m)	Any Other (specify)	103	454983			454983	4.13	454983		454983	4.13
Sub-Total (B)(4)		10775	10247544			10247544	93.07	10247544		10247544	93.07
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		10776	10248344			10248344	93.07	10248344		10248344	93.07
С	Table IV - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Non	Promoter- Non F	ublic shareho	lder	•	•	•	
Total (A+B+C2		10779	11010950			11010950	100	11010950		11010950	100
Total (A+B+C)		10779	11010950			11010950	100	11010950		11010950	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the F	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible Warrants Underlying Outstanding Convertible Warrants Underlying Outstanding Securities and No. Of	Shares Shares Underlying Underlying	Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Loc	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub-categorization of shares		
		No. Of Warrants (Xi)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	Sub- category (i)		Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group					•
(1)	Indian											
(a)				6.93					762606			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				6.93					762606			
(2)	Foreign	l				1	ı	I	l			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				6.93					762606			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder		•				
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(d)				0.01					800	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.01					800	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)	•			•					•	
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns								1		
(g)				54.01					4912556	0	0	0
(h)				18.97					2054859	0	0	0
(i)				0.55					60280	0	0	0
(1)				15.4					1683660	0	0	0
(m)				4.13					454583	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				93.07					9165938	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				93.07					9166738	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	ttern of the Non Pro	noter	- Non Pul	olic sh	areholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					9929344			
Total (A+B+C				100					9929344			

		Individuals/Hindu undivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MANJU SURESH BAFNA	SURESH BABULAL BAFNA	ASHOK BAFNA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AEVPB1364F	AACPB3278M	AEQPB2095G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	405797	239555	117254	762606
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	405797	239555	117254	762606
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.69	2.18	1.06	6.93
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	405797	239555	117254	762606
Class eg:y				
Total	405797	239555	117254	762606
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.69	2.18	1.06	6.93
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.69	2.18	1.06	6.93
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares p	oledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	405797	239555	117254	762606
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Bodies Corporate	
Searial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MAJESTIC HOLDINGS & FININVEST PVT LTD	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAACM3826D	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1548607	1548607
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1548607	1548607
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.06	14.06
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1548607	1548607
Class eg:y		
Total	1548607	1548607
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.06	14.06
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.06	14.06
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in	1548607	1548607

dematerialized form (XIV)		
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization	of shares	
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under	
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

	Individuals -	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal	share capital in excess of Rs. 2 la	ıkhs.	
Searial No.	1	2	3		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HIREN C CHAG	RAMESHKUMAR UKHCHAND HARAN	VISHAL KANTILAL JAIN	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AACPC9423B	AARPK7124Q	AACPJ4368E	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	237585	147500	130151	515236	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	237585	147500	130151	515236	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.16	1.34	1.18	4.68	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ass of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	237585	147500	130151	515236	
Class eg:y					
Total	237585	147500	130151	515236	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.16	1.34	1.18	4.68	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.16	1.34	1.18	4.68	
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	237585	147500	130151	515236	

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0		

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4			
Category	HUF	Firm	Trusts	Firm			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)		VISHAL KANTILAL JAIN			Click here to go back		
PAN (II)		AAAFV1640B			Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	95	1	1	7	103		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	236488	209680	100	218395	454983		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	236488	209680	100	218395	454983		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.15	1.9	0	1.98	4.13		
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	236488	209680	100	218395	454983		
Class eg:y							
Total	236488	209680	100	218395	454983		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.15	1.9	0	1.98	4.13		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.15	1.9	0	1.98	4.13		
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							

1	i	•	i	i	1		
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	236088	209680	100	218395	454583		
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Shareholding (No. of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0		